
DIARY DATES 2024/2025 
 
 
 
RECREATIONAL GYMNASTICS DATES (inc foundation 1 group) 
 

Autumn Term 
• Tuesday 27th August – Sunday 20th October - OPEN 
• Monday 21st October – Sunday 27th October – CLOSED 
• Monday 28th October –Friday 20th December – OPEN 
• w/c Monday 2nd-Saturday 7th - Christmas show week - 

specific info will be sent to parents. 
• Saturday 21st December – Friday 3rd January – CLOSED 

 
Spring Term 

• Saturday 4th January –Sunday 16th February – OPEN 
• Monday 17th February – Sunday 23rd February – CLOSED 
• Monday – 24th February – Saturday 12th April - OPEN 
• Monday 14th April – Monday 20th – CLOSED 

 
Summer Term 

• Tuesday 21st April – Sunday 25th May – OPEN 
• Monday 5th May - Bank holiday - CLOSED 
• Monday 26th May – Sunday 1st JUNE – CLOSED 
• Monday 2nd June – Sunday 13th July – OPEN 
• Saturday 7th June – NO SESSIONS  
• Sunday 8th June - Annual Club Championships 
• SUMMER HOLIDAY DATES TBC 

 
 
SQUAD GYMNASTICS DATES 
 

Autumn Term 
• Tuesday 27th August – Friday 20th December - OPEN 
• w/c Monday 2nd-Saturday 7th - Christmas show week - 

specific info will be sent to parents. 
• Saturday 21st December – Friday 3rd January – CLOSED 

 
Spring Term 

• Saturday 4th January - Saturday 12th April – OPEN 



• Monday 14th April – Monday 20th – CLOSED 
 
 
Summer Term 

• Tuesday 21st April – Sunday 25th May – OPEN 
• Monday 5th May - Bank holiday - CLOSED 
• Monday 26th May – Bank Holiday - CLOSED 
• Monday 2nd June – Sunday 13th July – OPEN 
• Sunday 8th June - Annual Club Championships 
• SUMMER HOLIDAY DATES TBC 

 
  


